7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:25a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:50 a.m.
12:00-1:30

1:30

1:45- 3:30

IN-SERVICE AGENDA

Thursday, July 27, 2023

Breakfast — provided by Baylor Scott & White Health

Baylor Scott & White Health Welcome

Devotional/Athletic Office Introductions

Athletic Office Procedures

Human Resources

Business Office

Website Update

BREAK

Facilities/Transportation

RANKONE/Coaches Compliance

Speaker

Concussion Training/ CPR Skills check

Conclusion, Awards of Excellence
Lunch Break
James Scherer

Head Coaches Academy
All Head Coaches/MS Coor. required

(and anyone aspiring to be a Head Coach)

Chad Hennessey

Coach Dean
Julie Crooks
Debbie Pullen

Amanda Johnson
Stacie Seveska

Jennifer Hanna
Carol Malcik
Kamray Runnels
Angela Marsh

Melinda Brasher
Edgar Arellano

David Gray
Kirby Campbell

Vanessa Redeaux
Vickie Williams

Athletic Trainers

Coach Dean

GISD School Board VP

Coach Dean



