

## IN-SERVICE AGENDA Thursday, July 27, 2023

7:30 a.m.	Breakfast – provided by Baylor Scott & White Health	
8:00 a.m.	Baylor Scott & White Health Welcome	Chad Hennessey
8:05 a.m.	Devotional/Athletic Office Introductions Athletic Office Procedures	Coach Dean Julie Crooks Debbie Pullen
8:30 a.m.	Human Resources	Amanda Johnson Stacie Seveska
8:45 a.m.	Business Office	Jennifer Hanna Carol Malcik Kamray Runnels Angela Marsh
9:00 a.m.	Website Update	Melinda Brasher Edgar Arellano
9:15 a.m.	BREAK	
9:25 a.m.	Facilities/Transportation	David Gray Kirby Campbell
9:45 a.m.	RANKONE/Coaches Compliance	Vanessa Redeaux Vickie Williams
10:05 a.m.	Speaker	
10:40 a.m.	Concussion Training/ CPR Skills check	Athletic Trainers
11:50 a.m.	Conclusion, Awards of Excellence	Coach Dean
12:00 - 1:30	Lunch Break	
1:30	James Scherer	GISD School Board VP
1:45- 3:30	Head Coaches Academy All Head Coaches/MS Coor. required (and anyone aspiring to be a Head Coach)	Coach Dean